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Partes Nome/ Razão Social CPF/ CNPJ

Autor FORTALEZA CE - FUNDO RESERVA - E

Réu FORTALEZA CE - FUNDO RESERVA - E

Saldo (R$)

Disponível 59.390.049,67 C

Bloqueado 0,00

Total 59.390.049,67 C

Lançamentos

Data do Movimento Documento Histórico Valor (R$) Saldo (R$)

Saldo Anterior 0,00 54.363.872,13

03/07/2023 DB TR CT 4.019,02 54.359.853,11

04/07/2023 72023 CR DJ ES R 1.652.772,75 56.012.625,86

04/07/2023 DB TR CT 8.995,51 56.003.630,35

04/07/2023 DB TR CT 11.681,51 55.991.948,84

04/07/2023 990540 CR J SELIC 27.608,28 56.019.557,12

04/07/2023 990541 CR J SELIC 839,41 56.020.396,53

05/07/2023 DB TR CT 37.975,35 55.982.421,18

05/07/2023 990540 CR J SELIC 28.451,64 56.010.872,82

11/07/2023 FR REPASSE 2.822.313,31 58.833.186,13

11/07/2023 990540 CR J SELIC 113.873,92 58.947.060,05

27/07/2023 DB TR CT 3.200,04 58.943.860,01

27/07/2023 990540 CR J SELIC 360.261,62 59.304.121,63

31/07/2023 DB TR CT 4.473,72 59.299.647,91

31/07/2023 990540 CR J SELIC 60.254,05 59.359.901,96

31/07/2023 990540 CR J SELIC 30.147,71 59.390.049,67
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